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H O U S E  B E V E R A G E  P A C K A G E

Azahara Brut NV
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Sparkling

Frankie Sauvignon Blanc

White Wine

First Creek Harvest Shiraz

Red Wine

James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale
Cascade Premium Light

Beer

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Orange Juice, Sparkling Mineral Water

Non Alcoholic

P R E M I U M  P A C K A G E

Dal Zotto Pucino Prosecco NV (King Valley, VIC)

Sparkling

Tainui Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, NZ)
Mojo Full Colour Pinot Grigio (Adelaide Hills, SA)

White Wine | Your selection of one of the following:

Cloud St Pinot Noir (Yarra Valley, VIC)
Mojo Barossa Shiraz

Red Wine | Your selection of one of the following:

James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale
Cascade Premium Light

Beer

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Orange Juice, Sparkling Mineral Water

Non Alcoholic



D E L U X E  P A C K A G E

Veuve Ambal Cremant de Bourgogne (Burgundy, France)

Sparkling

Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc (Adelaide Hills, SA)
Catalina Sounds Pinot Gris (Marlborough, NZ)

White Wine | Your selection of one of the following:

Red Claw Pinot Noir (Mornington Peninsula, VIC)
Leeuwin Siblings Shiraz (Margaret River, WA)

Red Wine | Your selection of one of the following:

Peroni Nastro OR James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale
Peroni Leggera
Cascade Premium Light

Beer

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Orange Juice, Sparkling Mineral Water

Non Alcoholic 

P A C K A G E  A D D I T I O N S

Add Somersby Apple Cider to any package 
Add Gilbert Rose (VIC) to any package 
Add Rameau d’Or Golden Bough Provence Rose 
(Provence, France) to any package 
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B E V E R A G E S  O N  C O N S U M P T I O N

Azahara Brut NV 
Dal Zotto Pucino Prosecco NV (King Valley, VIC) 
Veuve Ambal Cremant de Bourgogne (Burgundy, France) 
NV Champagne Louis Roederer Brut Premier 

Sparkling | Per Bottle

Frankie Sauvignon Blanc 
Mojo Full Colour Pinot Grigio (Adelaide Hills, SA) 
Tainui Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, NZ)
Catalina Sounds Pinot Gris (Marlborough, NZ) 
Te Mata Estate Chardonnay (Hawkes Bay, NZ) 
Shaw + Smith Sauvignon Blanc (Adelaide Hills, SA) 
Shaw + Smith M3 Chardonnay (Adelaide Hills, SA) 

White Wine | Per Bottle

First Creek Harvest Shiraz 
Cloud St Pinot Noir (Yarra Valley, VIC) 
Mojo Barossa Shiraz (Barossa Valley, SA)
Leeuwin Siblings Shiraz (Margaret River, WA) 
Red Claw Pinot Noir (Mornington Peninsula, VIC) 
Giant Steps Pinot Noir (Yarra Valley, VIC) 

Red Wine | Per Bottle

Gilbert Rose

Rosé Wine | Per Bottle
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B E V E R A G E S  O N  C O N S U M P T I O N  C O N T .

Cascade Premium Light 
Peroni Leggera 
James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale 
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 

Beer | Per Bottle

Little Creatures Rogers
Matilda Bay Fat Yak Pale Ale 

Craft Beer | Per Bottle

Somersby Apple Cider 

Cider | Per Bottle

Bundaberg Rum 
Jack Daniels Tennessee Whiskey
Smirnoff Vodka 
Johnnie Walker Scotch 
Tanqueray London Dry Gin 

Spirits | Per Glass

Orange juice 
Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade 
Sparkling Mineral Water 

Non Alcoholic | Per Glass
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COCKTA I L S

Espresso Martini
A modern favourite featuring a blend of coffee flavours, mixed with vodka. 

Classic Margarita
This cocktail staple sports fruity, citrus flavours with a kick of tequila. 

Gin Watermelon Breeze 
With a light, refreshing flavour, our special melon breeze cocktail offers a fruity,
summer taste, accented with a splash of gin. 

Whiskey Sour
 A vintage favourite, this cocktail classic has a blend of whiskey, lemon and a dash of
sugar. 

Minimum pre order 20 cocktails
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